IMPORTANT DATES

Holiday Dancers Bowling Fundraiser: Sunday, October 25th

Dress Up Week: Monday October 26th-Saturday October 31st. Dancers
can wear their Halloween costume to classes.

Picture Day: Sunday May22nd at the St. Clair Shores YMCA
Ticket Day: Sunday June 5th at the Studio

In Studio Dress Rehearsal: The last 2 weeks of class from Saturday June
5th through Thursday June 16th.

Theater Rehearsal: Saturday June 18"
Recital Dates: Tentatively Monday June 20", and Tuesday June 21%.,
Recital dates will be confirmed January 1st

HOLIDAY CLOSINGS

Thanksgiving: Monday November 23rd thru Sunday November 29",
Christmas: Monday December 215 thru Sunday January 3.
Mid-Winter Break: Monday February 15™ thru Thursday February 18™.
Spring Break: Thursday March 24™ thru Sunday April 3.

Memorial Day: Saturday May 27" thru Monday May 30™.



